
CHILD & FAMILY WELFARE FOUNDATION

SCHEDULE - A

ESTABLISHMENT EXPENSES

FOR THE YEAR lST APRIL. 2014 to 31ST MARCH. 2015

Sr. No Partlculars Amount Rs.

1

2

3

Sundry Expenses

Computer Expenses

Web Site Development & Maintenance

Total Rs.

2,830.00

9,400.00

22,724.00

34,954.00

TRUSTEEStu;
w

Place :Mumbai
Dated : 11th January,2017


